Tabella definizione importo incentivi e suddivisione anno 2024

Federica Artioli
Giorgia Righi
Laura Viani

livello

Ca
Cc1
Al

%

51,09

37,29

11,62
100

IMPORTO 80% 20%
TOT GIUGNO | DICEMBRE
4995,75 | 3996,60 | 999,15
3646,34 | 2917,07 | 729,27
1136,24 908,99 227,25
9778,33| 7822,66 1955,67

9778,33



