

Tabella definizione importo incentivi e suddivisione anno 2024

	livello	%	IMPORTO TOT	80% GIUGNO	20% DICEMBRE	
Federica Artioli	C4	51,09	4995,75	3996,60	999,15	
Giorgia Righi	C1	37,29	3646,34	2917,07	729,27	
Laura Viani	A1	11,62	1136,24	908,99	227,25	
		100	9778,33	7822,66	1955,67	9778,33